Some examples of fare combinations under the Monthly Pass Extra scheme

Holders of Monthly Pass Extra will enjoy an additional 25% discount off the fares for domestic trips (except for East Rail Line First Class Premium) outside the designated areas covered by the monthly passes.

Some selected common journeys showing the fare discounts to passengers using the Monthly Pass Extra are set out below –

		Based on 50 trips per month		Based on 40 trips per month				
	Octopus Fare	Monthly Pass Extra Note 1	Fare Savings for each trip Note 2	Monthly Pass Extra Note 1	Fare Savings for each trip Note 2			
Tung Chung – Hong Kong Monthly Pass Extra								
Tung Chung – Causeway Bay	\$20.3	\$15.0	\$5.3 (26%)	\$17.8	\$2.5 (12%)			
Tung Chung – Quarry Bay	\$23.4	\$15.9	\$7.5 (32%)	\$18.7	\$4.7 (20%)			
Tung Chung – Nam Cheong Monthly Pass Extra								
Tung Chung – Sha Tin	\$20.3	\$12.4	\$7.9 (39%)	\$14.2	\$6.1 (30%)			
Tung Chung – Tsuen Wan West	\$16.8	\$10.9	\$5.9 (35%)	\$12.7	\$4.1 (24%)			
Tuen Mun – Nam Cheong Monthly Pass Extra								
Tuen Mun – Central	\$24.6	\$17.1	\$7.5 (30%)	\$19.4	\$5.2 (21%)			
Yuen Long – Kowloon Bay	\$20.9	\$14.6	\$6.3 (30%)	\$16.9	\$4.0 (19%)			
Tuen Mun – Hung Hom Monthly Pass Extra								
Tuen Mun – Kwun Tong	\$20.9	\$15.8	\$5.1 (24%)	\$18.5	\$2.4 (11%)			
Tin Shui Wai – Tung Chung	\$26.2	\$20.3	\$5.9 (23%)	\$23.0	\$3.2 (12%)			

		Based on 50 trips per month		Based on 40 trips per month				
	Octopus Fare	Monthly Pass Extra Note 1	Fare Savings for each trip Note 2	Monthly Pass Extra Note 1	Fare Savings for each trip Note 2			
Sheung Shui – East Tsim Sha Tsui Monthly Pass Extra								
Sheung Shui – Central	\$18.4	\$15.2	\$3.2 (17%)	\$17.4	\$1.0 (5%)			
Fanling – Quarry Bay	\$20.5	\$16.7	\$3.8 (19%)	\$18.9	\$1.6 (8%)			

- Note 1: The interchange discount, the Fare Saver discount and the "10% Same Day Second Trip Discount" scheme also apply to Pass journeys when travelling beyond designated stations (except for East Rail Line First Class Premium).
- Note 2: The Monthly Passes allow unlimited rides within a calendar month, hence the more the uses, the higher the fare savings per trip.